Qin Feng [

Qin Feng, 1961 born in Xinjiang, China, graduated from Shangdong Art Institute in 1985. After
graduation, he worked in research and publication industry. He moved to Germany in 1996 under
the invitation by the city of Berlin to serve as the curator for the Sino-German Cultural Exchange
Programme and to teach at Berlin University of Art, HDK. He found the Museum of Contemporary
Art in Beijing and began teaching and serving as graduate advisor at the Central Academy of Fine
Arts in Beijing; and he became a research associate at the Fairbank Centre for Chinese Studies at
Harvard University. His works collected by the British Museum, the Metropolitan Museum of Art,
Museum of Fine Arts, Boston etc.

Qin Feng likes to create large scale painting. Ink and Calligraphy remain as the key elements in his
art. Qin Feng’s oeuvre has been developed to express a fluid blending of Chinese and Western
culture. Qin manifests his personal nature and growth story in his painting through powerful and
uninhibited strokes. In the Series of Desire Scenery, are all about his life experiences and the
concepts of the interconnection between civilization and desire.

As Qin himself said, "My stroke is used to reflect the profound experience of life”

1961 F AN PEIFE, 1985FEXNIURTEXMBR. BRENSEANEMRIT kST THE,
1996 E1999F ZEEIMMM BT BFFERMAME, TEBNHAMEMKE, 2006F IR RENRE
788, 20074 KI5 A RERHMELEDEN, 2008 FERBABREEFHARTOEREMHARE, 4
M REEYE. BIKEE BV RIKTEEMEFIE,

EREHRIEXREEE KEMBENDEIEMNEMTR FRUEDHAEELBMETREMSHE
&, BEHAMASN, EFI2EN., RANERBBZEMRBHOERELRRE. TRAE (¥
2RR) RIIDFERRMZMMAEFEE, FERFRAESREXHZHNEESN, ENFRAES
e, TEMERIARRREEGRLEEEE] .

www.luciechangfinearts.com



SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2012
20M

2009
2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

Crow Collection of Asian Art Museum, Dallas, TX

Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, NY

The Opposite House, Beijing

Boston Museum of Fine Arts, Boston

Beijing Museum of Contemporary Art, Beijing, China

Exhibition Tour (Asia, Europe and North America)

Made in China, Louisiana Museum of Modern Art, Humlebaek, Denmark
Raab Gallery, Berlin

Goedhuis Contemporary, New York and London

Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York

Central Academy of Fine Arts Gallery, Beijing, China

798 Avant Gallery, New York

Museum of Contemporary Art, Genoa, Italy

Modern Art Museum, Beijing, China

The Townhouse Gallery, Cairo, Egypt

Recent Paintings by Qin Feng, Goedhuis Contemporary, New York, NY
The United Nations, New York

Toll Collect, Berlin, Germany

Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, NY

The United Nations, New York, NY

Toll Collect, Berlin, Germany

Raab Gallery, Berlin, Germany

Art Beatus Gallery, Hong Kong

HaiShangShan International Art Center, Shanghai, China

China on the Cusp: Celebrating Contemporary Chinese Culture, Sotheby’s, New York, g
NY

Raab Gallery, Berlin, Germany

Art Beatus Gallery, Hong Kong

HaiShangShan International Art Center, Shanghai

Zero Space, Ink performance, Asia Society and Museum, New York, NY
Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, NY

HaiShangShan International Art Center, Shanghai, China

Tao Water Gallery, Cape Cod, MA

www.luciechangfinearts.com



2001

MacDowell Colony, NH

Revolving Museum, Boston, MA

Asian Cultural Center, New York, NY
Federal Foreign Office, Berlin, Germany

2000 Tremont Gallery, Boston, MA
1999 Raab Gallery Berlin, Germany
Raab Gallery, Berlin, Germany
Leucorea, Martin Luther University, Halle/Wittenberg, Germany
1997 Kunsthaus Tacheles, Berlin, Germany
1996 Benario Gallery, Berlin, Germany Center of Contemporary Arts, Amsterdam, the
Netherlands New China Center, Hague, the Netherlands
1994 Ammonal Gallery, Beijing, China
EXHIBITIONS
2010 Museum of Fine Arts, Boston, MA
2007 The Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York
Moscow Biennale, Moscow, Russia
Beijing Museum of Contemporary Art, Beijing, China
Chengdu Biennale, Chengdu, China
2006 CAS Gallery, Kean University, New Jersey
INK, Goedhuis Contemporary, New York
Recent Paintings by Qin Feng, Goedhuis Contemporary, New York, NY
Brush and Ink: The Chinese Art of Writing, Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York, NY
2005 Goedhuis Contemporary, New York, NY
Art Beatus Gallery, Vancouver, Canada
2004 Art Beatus Gallery, Vancouver, Canada
Plum Blossoms Gallery, New York, NY
2003 Radical Line, Bowling Green State University Museum, OH

Asia Pacific Museum, Pasadena, CA

Zero Space, Ink performance, Asia Society and Museum, New York, NY
Radical Line, Bowling Green State University Museum, Bowling Green, OH
Asia Pacific Museum, Pasadena, CA

Millennium Building, Beijing, China

World Art Museum, Beijing, China

www.luciechangfinearts.com



2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1987
1985

AR
2014

2013
2012
20M

2009
2008

2007

2006

2005

Art Beatus Gallery, Vancouver, Canada

Plum Blossoms Gallery, New York, NY

Contemporary Asian Art Exhibition, Boston Center for the Arts, Boston, MA
Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, NY

Beijing Literary Center, Beijing

South Boston Art Center, Boston, MA

International Art Exhibition, Kéln, Germany

Asian Modern Paintings Auction, Christie’s, London, UK

New Art from China, Enpassant Gallery, Hamburg Germany

New Trends—Art Hong Kong and Avant-Garde Chinese Art Exhibition, Hong Kong
International Art Exhibition, Lucia Art Gallery, New York, New York

Third Annual China Art Exhibition, Beijing, China

FEMTRD, B/

RTERKEMNE ImL
EBRIHEMEE, LB

Ode to Art, #Fring

JUHLEfTEE, Jbm

ERHTEEMNIBYIEE, FRIET
Goedhuis Contemporary Art Gallery, @3k
EthanCohenZ& iR, #1#Y

LiaxfitE, £

hFEATIESSITEE, B

REEE, X

tiE, tRBEEHERE

METEER, %, L EEEENE dm
MRS

Tt REREME

Goedhuis Contemporary, B#IEL{&2K
Nicholas RobinsonZ B, ###y

Raab ZEF, = a4

Goedhuis Contemporary, ##9EL{&2K
EthanCohen £, ##Y
bR R X

T RBREME

TownhouseGallery, B

Goedhuis Contemporary, R#IEL{&2K
Toll Collect{E &, #a#k

Ethan CohenZ= [}

www.luciechangfinearts.com



2004

2002
2001

2000
1999
1998
1997
1996

1994
1992
1991

1985

RaabZE R, EE a4k

FREER FE

@ IuEfdichily, £ ; EthanCohen £, #£Y
L ILEMfidl, £ ; Tao Water EER, 3€E] Massachusetts
MacDowell Colony €&, ZXENew Hampshire
FEM#] RevolvingtEeE, KL

B AeHD, ##5

B D, EE A

Trmont EER, KT

ETHREXRSER, 26 Wittenberg

RaabEER, EE 8+

Tacheles, fEET fa#k

BenarioZ ER, fEE Ak

B E AL FIR B AT AR A 24Tl
FIEEER, b=

AT IIEEZEE

HMMBEMNT KB ER

ILERT&XRE,

www.luciechangfinearts.com



