Lucie Chang Fine Arts

Address: G/F, No. 26,Tal Ping Shan Street, Sheung Wan, HK Tel: +852 2546 8128 Fax: +852 2546 8028 info@luciechangfinearts.com



Qin Feng 秦風

Qin Feng, 1961 born in Xinjiang, China, graduated from Shangdong Art Institute in 1985. After graduation, he worked in research and publication industry. He moved to Germany in 1996 under the invitation by the city of Berlin to serve as the curator for the Sino-German Cultural Exchange Programme and to teach at Berlin University of Art, HDK. He found the Museum of Contemporary Art in Beijing and began teaching and serving as graduate advisor at the Central Academy of Fine Arts in Beijing; and he became a research associate at the Fairbank Centre for Chinese Studies at Harvard University. His works collected by the British Museum, the Metropolitan Museum of Art, Museum of Fine Arts, Boston etc.

Qin Feng likes to create large scale painting. Ink and Calligraphy remain as the key elements in his art. Qin Feng's oeuvre has been developed to express a fluid blending of Chinese and Western culture. Qin manifests his personal nature and growth story in his painting through powerful and uninhibited strokes. In the Series of Desire Scenery, are all about his life experiences and the concepts of the interconnection between civilization and desire.

As Qin himself said, "My stroke is used to reflect the profound experience of life"

1961年生於中國新疆,1985年畢業於山東工藝美術學院。畢業後於烏魯木齊的研究所及雜誌社工作。1996至1999年受德國柏林市政府邀請任藝術大使,曾任教於柏林藝術大學。2006年創建北京當代藝術館,2007年被聘為中央美院研究生導師,2008年任哈佛大學費正清研究中心當代藝術研究員。作品被大英博物館、紐約大都會博物館及波士頓美術館等收藏。

秦風喜歡創作大型繪畫,水墨和書法乃其主要的藝術元素,作品從物料及構圖上融會了東西兩方的特色,畫作筆觸大而有力,畫中急速的、根本的筆觸散發著藝術家獨特的性格與成長故事。秦風在《慾望風景》系列中所陳述的是他的生活經歷,同時亦探討著自然與文明之間的種重角力。正如秦風自己所言,「我的筆觸是用來反映對生命的深刻體驗」。

Lucie Chang Fine Arts

Address: G/F, No. 26,Tai Ping Shan Street, Sheung Wan, HK
Tel: +852 2546 8128 Fax: +852 2546 8028 info@luciechangfinearts.com

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2012	Crow Collection of Asian Art Museum, Dallas, TX
2011	Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, NY
	The Opposite House, Beijing
2009	Boston Museum of Fine Arts, Boston
2008	Beijing Museum of Contemporary Art, Beijing, China
	Exhibition Tour (Asia, Europe and North America)
2007	Made in China, Louisiana Museum of Modern Art, Humlebæk, Denmark
	Raab Gallery, Berlin
	Goedhuis Contemporary, New York and London
	Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York
	Central Academy of Fine Arts Gallery, Beijing, China
	798 Avant Gallery, New York
	Museum of Contemporary Art, Genoa, Italy
2006	Modern Art Museum, Beijing, China
	The Townhouse Gallery, Cairo, Egypt
	Recent Paintings by Qin Feng, Goedhuis Contemporary, New York, NY
2005	The United Nations, New York
	Toll Collect, Berlin, Germany
	Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, NY
	The United Nations, New York, NY
	Toll Collect, Berlin, Germany
2004	Raab Gallery, Berlin, Germany
	Art Beatus Gallery, Hong Kong
	HaiShangShan International Art Center, Shanghai, China
	China on the Cusp: Celebrating Contemporary Chinese Culture, Sotheby's, New York, q
	NY
	Raab Gallery, Berlin, Germany
	Art Beatus Gallery, Hong Kong
	HaiShangShan International Art Center, Shanghai
2003	Zero Space, Ink performance, Asia Society and Museum, New York, NY
	Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, NY
2002	HaiShangShan International Art Center, Shanghai, China
	Tao Water Gallery, Cape Cod, MA

Lucie Chang Fine Arts

Address: G/F, No. 26, Tai Ping Shan Street, Sheung Wan, HK
Tel: +852 2546 8128 Fax: +852 2546 8028 info@luciechangfinearts.com

2001	MacDowell Colony, NH
	Revolving Museum, Boston, MA
	Asian Cultural Center, New York, NY
	Federal Foreign Office, Berlin, Germany
2000	Tremont Gallery, Boston, MA
1999	Raab Gallery Berlin, Germany
	Raab Gallery, Berlin, Germany
	Leucorea, Martin Luther University, Halle/Wittenberg, Germany
1997	Kunsthaus Tacheles, Berlin, Germany
1996	Benario Gallery, Berlin, Germany Center of Contemporary Arts, Amsterdam, the
	Netherlands New China Center, Hague, the Netherlands
1994	Ammonal Gallery, Beijing, China

EXHIBITIONS

2010	Museum of Fine Arts, Boston, MA
2007	The Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York
	Moscow Biennale, Moscow, Russia
	Beijing Museum of Contemporary Art, Beijing, China
	Chengdu Biennale, Chengdu, China
2006	CAS Gallery, Kean University, New Jersey
	INK, Goedhuis Contemporary, New York
	Recent Paintings by Qin Feng, Goedhuis Contemporary, New York, NY
	Brush and Ink: The Chinese Art of Writing, Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York, NY
2005	Goedhuis Contemporary, New York, NY
	Art Beatus Gallery, Vancouver, Canada
2004	Art Beatus Gallery, Vancouver, Canada
	Plum Blossoms Gallery, New York, NY
2003	Radical Line, Bowling Green State University Museum, OH
	Asia Pacific Museum, Pasadena, CA
	Zero Space, Ink performance, Asia Society and Museum, New York, NY
	Radical Line, Bowling Green State University Museum, Bowling Green, OH
	Asia Pacific Museum, Pasadena, CA
	Millennium Building, Beijing, China
	World Art Museum, Beijing, China

Lucie Chang Fine Arts

Address: G/F, No. 26,Tai Ping Shan Street, Sheung Wan, HK
Tel: +852 2546 8128 Fax: +852 2546 8028 info@luciechangfinearts.com

2002	Art Beatus Gallery, Vancouver, Canada		
	Plum Blossoms Gallery, New York, NY		
2001	Contemporary Asian Art Exhibition, Boston Center for the Arts, Boston, MA		
	Ethan Cohen Fine Arts, New York, NY		
	Beijing Literary Center, Beijing		
2000	South Boston Art Center, Boston, MA		
1999	International Art Exhibition, Köln, Germany		
1000	Asian Modern Paintings Auction, Christie's, London, UK		
1998	New Art from China, Enpassant Gallery, Hamburg Germany		
1998			
1007	New Trends—Art Hong Kong and Avant-Garde Chinese Art Exhibition, Hong Kong		
1987	International Art Exhibition, Lucia Art Gallery, New York, New York		
1985	Third Annual China Art Exhibition, Beijing, China		
個展			
2014	紐約藝術中心,紐約		
	瑞士當代藝術館,瑞士		
	喜瑪拉雅美術館,上海		
	Ode to Art,新加坡 元典美術館,北京		
	之典美術館,北京 達拉斯亞洲博物館,達拉斯		
2013	Goedhuis Contemporary Art Gallery,倫敦		
	EthanCohen畫廊,紐約		
2012	上海美術館,上海		
	佛羅斯特美術館,邁阿密		
2011	瑜舍畫廊,北京		
0000	上海、北京藝博會特邀展		
2009 2008	佩斯畫廊,紐約,上上國際美術館,北京 哈佛士		
2008	哈佛大學 北京當代藝術館		
	Goedhuis Contemporary,紐約與倫敦		
	Nicholas Robinson畫廊,紐約		
2007	Raab 畫廊,德國 柏林		
	Goedhuis Contemporary,紐約與倫敦		
	EthanCohen 畫廊,紐約		
	北京中央美院		
2006	北京現代美術館		
	TownhouseGallery,開羅		
2005	Goedhuis Contemporary,紐約與倫敦 Toll Collect個展,柏林		
2003	Ethan Cohen畫廊		

Lucie Chang Fine Arts

Address: G/F, No. 26,Tai Ping Shan Street, Sheung Wan, HK
Tel: +852 2546 8128 Fax: +852 2546 8028
info@luciechangfinearts.com

2004	Raab畫廊,德國 柏林 精藝軒畫廊,香港
	海上山藝術中心,上海:EthanCohen 畫廊,紐約
2002	海上山藝術中心,上海;Tao Water 畫廊,美國 Massachusetts
2001	MacDowell Colony 基金會,美國New Hampshire
	「墨和紙」Revolving博物館,波士頓
	亞洲文化中心,紐約
	紙的魅力,德國 柏林
2000	Trmont 畫廊,波士頓
1999	馬丁路德大學畫廊,德國 Wittenberg
1998	Raab畫廊,德國 柏林
1997	Tacheles,德國柏林
1996	Benario畫廊,德國 柏林
	海牙華人中心和阿母斯特丹現代藝術中心
1994	阿芒拿畫廊,北京
1992	布拉格市立圖畫館
1991	維也納藝術大學畫廊
1985	山東工藝美院,濟南